EQUINOX GOLD CORP.

EQUINOX GOLD CORP.
ISIN:  CA29446Y5020

Overview

2024/09/17 22:26:40

Price

5.53 EUR

Difference © -223%(0.13)
General attributes
ISIN CA29446Y5020
Symbol EQX
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,368 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

5.492 EUR (700)
5.564 EUR (600)
5.62 EUR

5.734 EUR
5.504 EUR
5.656 EUR
5.53297 EUR
14,725
81,472.97

12

9,000

WKN: 29446Y502
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06
2024/09/05

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA29446Y5020&ID_NOTATION=205299219
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4399052a2dc7f7594404f03d2f5adf25e06fdfa0c02f0c1a41ebe7fcbea58dda&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1e1cdc362443d34df&time=1726703195&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1580eadab1caba57993c5a2f27ff206dcff3ba9bba44fa479e2ddf4c0cdecba6&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=57473da05816158fd&time=1726703195&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=254b4aa8f3a391af00aef5437d40b55ec9bb392ae6946c23a1ba8d5e37d84a5c&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8abcbf2e79335a1ab&time=1726703195&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b0067b8738b8cfa6f492a4524982b3c5823a0c818d9d742cf07a95f21ef6d130&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=65441d86d1d2a95bf&time=1726703195&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0bf8a926e948cad4bf8766db18a092e0aa7fcc460478f3297063d1ae14547752&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=99bc30f3a401dd4d6&time=1726703195&tool=RSC

EQUINOX GOLD CORP.

Details

2024/09/17 22:26:40

Price
5.53 EUR

Difference © -223%(0.13)

General attributes

ISIN CA29446Y5020
Symbol EQX
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,368 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.492 EUR (700)
Ask (Ask size) 5.564 EUR (600)
Open 5.62 EUR
High 5.734 EUR
Low 5.504 EUR
Close (prev. day) 5.656 EUR
VWAP 5.53297 EUR
Volume (pcs) 14,725
Trading volume 81,472.97
Number of trades 12
Last size 9,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +15.87% +14.07% -9.50%
Perf (abs.) +0.75 +0.68 -0.58
Beta - - -
Volatility 48.96 50.84 54.95
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

6.05 EUR (2024/04/08
3.61 EUR (2024/02/29
6.05 EUR (2024/04/08
3.61 EUR (2024/02/29

All listings for EQUINOX GOLD CORP.

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/09/
17
Toronto Stock 2024/09/
Exchange 17
Stuttgart 2024/09/
17
NYSE MKT 2024/09/
17
Munich 2024/09/

Time Price Trading volume

(mio.)
22:26 5.53 EUR 0.08
22:00 8.37 CAD 5.45
21:24 5.494 EUR 0.00
22:00 6.15USD 16.02

08:01 5.632 EUR 0.00

5.52 EUR (15,668
5.02 EUR (16,770
5.04 EUR (14,415

)
)
)
4.71 EUR (13,986)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

12

3,068

13

12,358

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=205299219
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30879068
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30879068
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185616896
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268046916
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212376922

EQUINOX GOLD CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/09/ 08:02 5.61 EUR 0.00
17
2024/09/ 08:11 5.604 EUR 0.00
17

2024/09/ 20:48 5.544 EUR 0.00
17

22
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170738638
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129699
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185810292

EQUINOX GOLD CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

£), EQUINOX
@ "“GoLb

Contact Details
EQUINOX GOLD

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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